
 
 
 
 
 

Kingsmead School 
Local Governing Body Meetings 2024-25 

.  

 
Autumn Term: 
Monday 23rd September 2024         4.00 p.m. 
Thursday 21st November 2024         4.00 p.m. 

 
SPRING TERM 
Wednesday 15th January 2025        4.00 p.m. 
Monday 3rd March 2025                   4.00 p.m. 

 
SUMMER TERM 
Tuesday 6th May 2025                      4.00 p.m.  
Monday 23rd June 2025                   4.00 p.m. 
 

.  
 

John Taylor MAT 
Trust Board Meetings 2024/25 

 (for information only) 

 
AUTUMN TERM 

Monday 21st October 2024  
Monday 16th December 2024 

 
SPRING TERM 

Monday 3rd  February 2025 

Monday 17th March 2025 
 

SUMMER TERM 
Monday 19th May 2025 

Monday 14th July 2025 
 

 


